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Purpose
Location

Meeting Number
Meeting Type

Meeting Date

SC 02, UG 05

STEERING COMMITTEE MEETING,
USER GROUP MEETING

18 January 2012

Steering Committee Meeting #2 and User Group Meeting #5

UO EMU Walnut Room

AGENDA
STEERING COMMITTEE MEETING

12:45

Steering Committee Update

USER GROUP MEETING

1:15

1:25

1:55

2:05

2:15

2:50

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:20

4:30

Opening Remarks / Project Update

Floor Elevation Study

Budget Update

Program Update

Trees — Design Impacts

Break

Block and Stack Plans / Daylighting Analysis

Existing Building Proportion Analysis

Material Palette Precedence

Next Steps

End

[EMU Design Team - SERA Architects in Collaboration with AC Martin]

EMU Design Studio / UO

EMU Design Studio / UO

EMU Design Studio

uo

EMU Design Studio

EMU Design Studio

EMU Design Studio

EMU Design Studio

EMU Design Studio

EMU Design Studio

uo

1ofl



