

Meeting Number Meeting Type Meeting Date SC 02, UG 05 STEERING COUSER GROUP 18 January 20

SC 02, UG 05 STEERING COMMITTEE MEETING, USER GROUP MEETING 18 January 2012

Project Number 110451

PurposeSteering Committee Meeting #2 and User Group Meeting #5LocationUO EMU Walnut Room

AGENDA

STEERING COMMITTEE MEETING		
12:45	Steering Committee Update	EMU Design Studio / UO
USER GROUP MEETING		
1:15	Opening Remarks / Project Update	EMU Design Studio / UO
1:25	Floor Elevation Study	EMU Design Studio
1:55	Budget Update	UO
2:05	Program Update	EMU Design Studio
2:15	Trees – Design Impacts	EMU Design Studio
2:50	Break	EMU Design Studio
3:00	Block and Stack Plans / Daylighting Analysis	EMU Design Studio
3:30	Existing Building Proportion Analysis	EMU Design Studio
4:00	Material Palette Precedence	EMU Design Studio
4:20	Next Steps	UO

4:30 End